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Registration number

50900028921

40900029022

40900028351

40900028671

40900040068

40900041133

40900041152

40900028934

40900028760

40900029624

40900039321

40900034911

40900028915

40900028309

40900029319

40900028690

40900028775

40900028972

40900029304

40900031879

Title

ZVERINATA NOTARE LAILA LAPINA
ZVERINATA NOTARE LARISA MEDVEDEVA
ZVERINATA NOTARE LINDA DAMANE
ZVERINATA NOTARE LINDA EGLITE
ZVERINATA NOTARE LINDA JAGERE-BIRZNIECE
ZVERINATA NOTARE LINDA TRAMA
ZVERINATA NOTARE LIGA LAIVENIECE
ZVERINATA NOTARE MAIJA LERHA
ZVERINATA NOTARE MARINA JAKIMOVA
ZVERINATA NOTARE MARTA ZEILE-TRIJECA
ZVERINATA NOTARE MARA VEISA

ZVERINATA NOTARE MELDRA KALVA
ZVERINATA NOTARE MONIKA LAIVINA-LAIVENIECE
ZVERINATA NOTARE REGINA BOGDANE
ZVERINATA NOTARE RENATE RONE
ZVERINATA NOTARE SANDRA EILANDE
ZVERINATA NOTARE SANDRA JAKUSENOKA
ZVERINATA NOTARE SANDRA LOGINA
ZVERINATA NOTARE SANDRA ROMANE

ZVERINATA NOTARE SANDRA STIPNIECE
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https://public-body.lursoft.lv/zverinata-notare-laila-lapina/50900028921
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https://public-body.lursoft.lv/zverinata-notare-linda-trama/40900041133
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https://public-body.lursoft.lv/zverinata-notare-maija-lerha/40900028934
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/zverinata-notare-marina-jakimova/40900028760
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https://public-body.lursoft.lv/zverinata-notare-sandra-logina/40900028972
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/zverinata-notare-sandra-romane/40900029304
https://public-body.lursoft.lv/zverinata-notare-sandra-stipniece/40900031879
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